
Red
74051

With up to 2 yr. outdoor durability it is one of the longest lasting fluorescent films in the world.
Used to produce promotional and safety graphics accented with a high level of decorative visibility.  

            SMF GLOSS CAST FLUORESCENT 2 MIL GLOSS VINYL

Green Yellow
Pink

SMF 4mil Matte Calendered Fluorescent Vinyl

Used to produce  promotional and safety graphics accented with a high level of decorative visibility.   
Designed for short-term applications with up to 6 months exterior exposure based on vertical applications and amount of UV exposure.    

CF 01 Pink CF 02 Green CF 03 Red CF 05 Yellow CF 06 Orange

SMF Calendered fluorescent Vinyl - per yard
WIDTH 1 to 9 yds. 10 yds.

12.75 yd.

24.75 yd.

15.85 yd.

29.75 yd.

24” 

48”

55 yds.     (full roll)

10.35 yd.     569.25

19.95 yd.    1097.25

74071 74031

74052

SMF Cast fluorescent Gloss Vinyl - per yard
WIDTH 1 to 9 yds. 10 yds.

18.70 yd.

36.50 yd.

22.50 yd.

44.00 yd.

24” 

48”

55 yds.     (full roll)

14.80 yd.     814.00

28.80 yd.    1584.00

Orange
74041

SMF 3.4 mil Premium Calendered Translucent Vinyl
SMF’s Trasnluscent series is a 3.4mil premium calendered vinyl suitable for use in all types of backlit signage applications.  The vinyl is 
extremely conformable which makes it suitable for use on smooth, textured and contoured surfaces.  All colours have up to a 5 year durability, 
with many having a durability of up to 7 years.

SMF Translucent Calendered  Vinyl - per yard
WIDTH 1 to 9 yds. 10 yds.

 9.95 yd.

19.45 yd.

11.95 yd.

22.95 yd.

24” 

48”

55 yds.     (full roll)

8.60 yd.     473.00

16.50 yd.     907.50

606 Light Yellow

630 Red 689 Magenta 652 Dark Purple 645 Brown 658 Olympic Blue 650 Blue 653 Dark Blue

640 Violet 667 Light Green 670 Green 683 Forest Green 604 Light Grey 605 Dark Grey 601 Black Translucent

612 Bright Yellow 610 Yellow 620 Orange 629 Light Red 627 Medium Red600 White Translucent 

TRANSLUCENT COLOUR LIST
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S L UV

205

206

219

247

255
3.0 mil - Gloss Clear Vinyl
Clear Permanent Adhesive
90# Layflat Liner

3.0 mil - Gloss Clear Vinyl
Clear Low-Tack Removable Adhesive
90# Layflat Liner

6.0 mil - Gloss Clear Semi-Rigid Vinyl
Clear Low-Tack Removable Adhesive
90# Tight Release Liner

3.0 mil - Optically Clear Gloss Vinyl
Optically Clear Solvent Removable Adhesive
2.0 mil Traction Backed Polyester Liner

S L UV

S L UV

S L UV

S L UVG
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209

275  

228

232

260

MetroMark 
3.5 mil - Matte White Opaque Transit Vinyl
Clear Removable Adhesive
90# Layflat Printed Logo Liner

SubMark 
3.5 mil - Matte White Opaque Transit Vinyl
Clear High-Tack Adhesive
90# Layflat Printed Logo Liner

TransMark 
6.0 mil - Matte White Translucent Vinyl
Clear Solvent Removable Adhesive
90# Layflat Liner

WindowMark 
6.0 mil - Matte White Perforated 50/50 Film
White Face/Black Back - Clear Removable Adhesive
84# Layflat with Dual Liner Technology
(242 Laminate Recommended)

WindowMark 
6.0 mil - Matte White Perforated 60/40 Film
White Face/Black Back - Clear Removable Adhesive
84# Layflat with Dual Liner Technology
(242 Laminate Recommended)                 

S L UV

S L UV

S L UV

S L UV

S L UV
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Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

224

228

TransMark 
3.2 mil - Matte White Translucent Vinyl
Clear Solvent Permanent Adhesive
90# Layflat Liner

TransMark 
6.0 mil - Matte White Translucent Vinyl
Clear Solvent Removable Adhesive
90# Layflat Liner

S L UV

S L UV
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Taxi Top Approved

Taxi Top Approved

33  yyyrrr ///  111  yyyr

333  yyyrrr  /// 111  yyyrrr

287  NEW RoughMark Clear 
3.5 mil - Matte Clear Polymeric
Conformable Wall Vinyl
Clear Solvent High-Tack Removable Adhesive
90# Layflat Liner
(If Laminate is desired, Concept 242 Gloss Laminate is recommended)

555  yyyrrr ///  666  mmmooo

555  yyyrrr ///  111  yyyrrr

555  yyyrrr ///  ---

222  yyyrrr ///  111  yyyrrr

222  yyyrrr ///  111  yyyrrr

555  yyyrrr /// ---

333  yyyrrr ///  111  yyyrrr

ROUGH
S L UV
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3.0 mil - Clear Gloss UV Polymeric Vinyl - 7 yr

Clear Permanent Adhesive 90# Layflat Liner 
New Face Film

Print-n-Lam

248 3.0 mil - Matte Clear UV Polymeric Vinyl - 7 yr

Clear Permanent Adhesive 90# Layflat Liner 

New Face Film
Print-n-Lam S L UV

255

1.03
1.09

224-54

228-54

54”x150’        664.00       .98

54”x100’        548.00      1.21

Part Roll Price - 54” Wide
1-9 yds. -31.35 yd.        10-33 yds.-26.95 yd.

Part Roll Price - 54” Wide
1-9 yds. -31.35 yd.        10-33 yds.-26.95 yd.
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ROLL
PRICE        

per
sq. ft.      

GLOSS CLEARS

205-54           54”x150’        282.00        .41
205-60           60”x150’        314.00        .41

206-54           54”x150’        282.00        .41
206-60           60”x150’        314.00        .41

219-54           54”x100’        258.00        .57

255-54           54”x150’        442.00        .65

247-54           54”x150’        453.00        .67

248-54           54”x150’        453.00        .67

287-54           54”x75’         368.00      1.09

209-54           54”x150’        307.00        .46
209-60           64”x150’        358.00        .45

275-54           54”x150’        519.00        .77

228-54           54”x100’        548.00     1.21
333  yyyrrr ///  111  yyyrrr

232-54           54”x100’        782.00     1.74

260-54           54”x100’        782.00     1.74

TRANSLUCENTS

TRANSIT FILMS

MATTE CLEARS

33  yyyrrr ///  111  yyyr

333  yyyrrr  /// 111  yyyrrr
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