SMF 4mil Matte Calendered Fluorescent Vinyl







CF 05 Yellow



Used to produce promotional and safety graphics accented with a high level of decorative visibility.

Designed for short-term applications with up to 6 months exterior exposure based on vertical applications and amount of UV exposure.



SMF Calendered fluorescent Vinyl - per yard						
WIDTH	1 to 9 yds.	10 yds.	55 yds. (full roll)			
24"	15.85 yd.	12.75 yd.	10.35 yd. 569.25			
48"	29.75 yd.	24.75 yd.	19.95 yd. 1097.25			

SMF GLOSS CAST FLUORESCENT 2 MIL GLOSS VINYL

With up to 2 yr. outdoor durability it is one of the longest lasting fluorescent films in the world. Used to produce promotional and safety graphics accented with a high level of decorative visibility.



SMF Cast fluorescent Gloss Vinyl - per yard					
WIDTH	1 to 9 yds.	10 yds.	55 yds. (full roll)		
24"	22.50 yd.	18.70 yd.	14.80 yd. 814.00		
48"	44.00 yd.	36.50 yd.	28.80 yd. 1584.00		











SMF 3.4 mil Premium Calendered Translucent Vinyl

SMF's Trasnluscent series is a 3.4mil premium calendered vinyl suitable for use in all types of backlit signage applications. The vinyl is extremely conformable which makes it suitable for use on smooth, textured and contoured surfaces. All colours have up to a 5 year durability, with many having a durability of up to 7 years.

TRANSLUCENT COLOUR LIST

600 White Translucent













630 Red













640 Violet



670 Green

683 Forest Green

604 Light Grey

605 Dark Grey

601 Black Translucent



SMF Translucent Calendered Vinyl - per yard						
WIDTH	1 to 9 yds.	10 yds.	55 yds. (full roll)			
24"	11.95 yd.	9.95 yd.	8.60 yd. 473.00			
48"	22.95 yd.	19.45 yd.	16.50 yd. 907.50			

Digital Print Media for Eco-Solvent, Solvent, Latex & UV Curable Inkjet Printers

			GLOS	S CLEARS			-		
	SERIES		DURABIILITY / REMOVABILITY	PART#	SIZE	ROLL PRICE	per sq. ft.	ADHESI	VE / INK TYPE
	205	3.0 mil - Gloss Clear Vinyl Clear Permanent Adhesive 90# Layflat Liner	3 yr / 1 yr	205-54 205-60	54"x150' 60"x150'	282.00 314.00	.41 .41	PA	S L S
GLOSS CLEARS	206	3.0 mil - Gloss Clear Vinyl Clear Low-Tack Removable Adhesive 90# Layflat Liner	3 yr / 1 y r	206-54 206-60	54"x150' 60"x150'	282.00 314.00	.41 .41	LTR C	\$ 1
	219	6.0 mil - Gloss Clear Semi-Rigid Vin Clear Low-Tack Removable Adhesive 90# Tight Release Liner	yl 3 yr / 1 yr	219-54	54"x100'	258.00	.57	LIR C	\$ 1
	255	3.0 mil - Optically Clear Gloss Vinyl Optically Clear Solvent Removable Adhe 2.0 mil Traction Backed Polyester Liner	esive 3 yr / 1 yr	255-54	54"x150'	442.00	.65		\$ 1
	New Face Film Print-n-Lam	3.0 mil - Clear Gloss UV Polymeric Clear Permanent Adhesive 90# Lag		247-54	54"x150"	453.00	.67	PA	\$ 1
MATTE CLEAR	248 New Face Fili Print-n-Lam	m 3.0 mil - Matte Clear UV Polymeric Clear Permanent Adhesive 90#	c Vinyl - 7 yr Layflat Liner	MATTE CL 248-54	EARS 54"x150"	453.00	.67	PAC	\$ \$ \$
	287 NEW ROUGHMark	RoughMark Clear 3.5 mil - Matte Clear Polymeric Conformable Wall Vinyl Clear Solvent High-Tack Removable Adh 90# Layflat Liner (If Laminate is desired, Concept 242 Glo		287-54 pmmended)	54"x75'	368.00	1.09		\$ 4
TRANSIT	209	MetroMark 3.5 mil - Matte White Opaque Transi		SIT FILMS					
	<mark>Metro</mark> Mark	Clear Removable Adhesive 90# Layflat Printed Logo Liner OUTFRONT / TITAN Approved	1	209-54 209-60	54"x150' 64"x150'	307.00 358.00	.46 .45		\$ 1
	275 SubMark	SubMark 3.5 mil - Matte White Opaque Transi Clear High-Tack Adhesive 90# Layflat Printed Logo Liner OUTFRONT / TITAN Approved	, ,	275-54	54"x150'	519.00	.77	HTP	\$ \$ \$
	228 Trans <mark>Mark</mark>	TransMark 6.0 mil - Matte White Translucent Vi Clear Solvent Removable Adhesive 90# Layflat Liner VERIFONE MEDIA Taxi Top Appro	nyl 3 yr / 1 yr	228-54	54"x100°	548.00	1.21	R	& L 6
	232 Window Mark	WindowMark 6.0 mil - Matte White Perforated 50/ White Face/Black Back - Clear Remove 84# Layflat with Dual Liner Technology (242 Laminate Recommended)	able Adhesive	232-54 Part Roll Pri	54"x100' ce - 54" Wide	782.00	1.74	R	\$ \(\lambda \)
	260 Window Mark	WindowMark 6.0 mil - Matte White Perforated 60/ White Face/Black Back - Clear Remova 84# Layflat with Dual Liner Technology (242 Laminate Recommended)	2 yr / 1 yr 40 Film able Adhesive		54"x100' ce - 54" Wide		1.74	R	S L S
		OUTFRONT Approved	TRANSLUC	1-9 yds31.3 ENTS	35 yd. 10-3	33 yds26.9	95 yd.		
CENTS	224 Trans <mark>Mark</mark>	TransMark 3.2 mil - Matte White Translucent Vi Clear Solvent Permanent Adhesive 90# Lavflat Liner		224-54	54"x150'	664.00	.98	PAC	\$ 1

228

TransMark

6.0 mil - Matte White Translucent Vinyl

Clear Solvent Removable Adhesive

90# Layflat Liner

TransMark



